Final Effectiveness Rating Report – RI Model Support Professionals Evaluations
	Professional Practice

	Component
	Component Average

	1a. Works with educators and families to develop strategies and resources to meet the needs of students
	

	1b. Uses and models effective communication with all stakeholders
	

	1c. Creates and/or contributes to an environment of trust, respect, and rapport

	

	2a. Establishes service delivery and/or program goals and develops a plan to evaluate them
	

	2b. Plans effectively for service delivery that is based on student data and knowledge of child development
	

	2c. Implements service delivery to ensure learners understand, are focused on, and accountable for results
	

	2d. Demonstrates flexibility and responsiveness
	

	2e. Uses appropriate assessments to diagnose or identify and monitor student progress issues or programmatic progress and to adjust service/program delivery 
	

	Total PP Score
	



Professional Practice Rating


         
	Professional Foundations 

	Component
	Component Score

	PF1: Understands and participates in school/district-based initiatives and activities.
	

	PF2: Solicits, maintains records of, and communicates appropriate information about students’ behavior, learning needs, and academic progress

	

	PF3: Acts on the belief that all students can learn and advocates for students’ best interests
	

	PF4: Works toward a safe, supportive, collaborative culture by demonstrating respect for everyone, including other educators, students, parents, and other community members, in all actions and interactions
	

	PF5: Acts ethically and with integrity while following all school, districts and state policies


	

	PF6: Engages meaningfully in the professional development process and enhances professional learning by giving and seeking assistance from other educators in order to improve student learning

	

	Total PF Score
	


 Professional Foundations Rating


PP and PF Matrix

	
	
	Professional Practice

	
	
	Exemplary
	Proficient
	Emerging
	Unsatisfactory

	Professional Foundations
	
Exceeds Expectations
	4
	
4
	2
	2

	
	Meets Expectations
	4
	3
	2
	1

	
	Does Not Meet Expectations
	2
	2
	1
	1


Individual Student Learning Objective/Outcome Scores
	SLO/SOO 1 Score


	SLO/SOO 2 Score
	SLO/SOO 3 Score
	SLO/SOO 4 Score

	___________________
	*
___________________

	___________________
	___________________


*If only one SLO/SOO was written for gradual implementation the score for SLO/SOO #1 should go in the Overall Student Learning Rating Box below. 


Overall Student Learning Objective/Outcome Rating

Student Learning Matrix
	Student Learning Objectives/Outcomes

	Exceptional Attainment
	Full Attainment
	Partial Attainment
	Minimal Attainment

	4
	3
	2
	1


                               
Final Effectiveness Rating Matrix

	
	
	Student Learning 

	
	
	4
	3
	2
	1

	PP X PF
	
4
	HE
	E
	D
	D

	
	3
	HE
	E
	D
	D

	
	2
	E
	E
	D
	I

	
	1
	D
	D
	I
	I


                                                                                                
               Final Effectiveness Rating:
Evaluator Comments:
Support Professional Acknowledgement Section

I acknowledge that I have read this form and had an opportunity to comment. My signature does not signify agreement or disagreement.

Signature:_________________________________________________

Date:__________________
Rating		Score


Exemplary: 	29-32


Proficient: 	22-28


Emerging: 	15-21


Unsatisfactory:   	 8-14











  ______________________








  ______________________





Rating		                      Score


Exceeds Expectations: 	    17-18


Meets Expectations:  	    12-16


Does Not Meet Expectations:     6-11








PPxPF Score:





              _____________








  ______________________





Student           Learning Score:





              _____________











HE:	Highly Effective


E:	Effective


D	Developing


I:	Ineffective








              __________________________
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